3" RECESSED SERIES ROUND AND SQUARE APERTURE
80 & 90 CRI WHITES - 22K & DIM TO WARM SPECIALTY 90 CRI
REASONS TO SPECIFY
The Infinium 3" Series (IF03) is designed for residential, hospitality,
office interiors and other projects where a clean, high performance,
visually comfortable, small aperture downlight is required.

IF03RMFNCDWDD1007 / D12B1 / DLNFGCMWMFWL
HOUSING HOUSING OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS
ORDER EXAMPLE
IF03RMN NC - New Construction
IF03RMN IC - IC New Construction
IF03RSN IC - Shallow IC New Construction
IF03RMN RT - Remodel Construction
IF03RMF NC - New Construction
IF03RMF IC - IC New Construction
IF03RSF IC - Shallow IC New Construction
IF03RMF RT - Remodel Construction
HO
USIN
G
TRIM
 O
PTIO
N
S
HO
USIN
G
 O
PTIO
N
S
SEPA
RA
TE
FLANGELESSFLANGED
PC - Phillips LED
EMITTER
DW - Dim to Warm
EMITTER
007 - 537 Lm
010 - 751 Lm
015 - 1046 Lm
020 - 1341 Lm  (N/A for Shallow)
007 -  502 Lm
010 -  647 Lm
015 -  1057 Lm
020 -  1321 Lm (N/A for Shallow)
LUMENS
LUMENS
PR - 1.25" Ceiling Extension
OPTIONS
90 MINIMUM
922 - 2200K
927 - 2700K
930 - 3000K
80 MINIMUM
827 - 2700K
830 - 3000K
835 - 3500K
840 - 4000K
DD1 - 30-16K Dim to Warm
CRI/CCT CRI/CCT
DIMMING (AVAILABLE WITH PC EMITTER) DIMMING (AVAILABLE WITH DW EMITTER)
N1(1/2) - Non-Dimming Driver
D1 (1/2) - 1%, 0-10V
D3(1) - 1%, ELV/MLV Phase Cut (120V)
D1 (1/2) - 1%, 0-10V
D3(1) - 1%, ELV/MLV Phase Cut (120V)
BATTERY
EI - 7W Integral Battery (N/A for IC or Shallow)
ER - 7W Remote Battery
LENS
FINISH
FLANGE FINISH (N/A WITH FLANGELESS HOUSING)
OPTION
TRIM TYPES
BEAM
ACCESSORIES

IF03SMFNCDWDD1007 / D12B1 / DLNFGCMWMFWL
HOUSING HOUSING OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS
ORDER EXAMPLE
IF03SMN NC - New Construction
IF03SMN IC - IC New Construction
IF03SSN IC - Shallow IC New Construction
IF03SMN RT - Remodel Construction
IF03SMF NC - New Construction
IF03SMF IC - IC New Construction
IF03SSF IC - Shallow IC New Construction
IF03SMF RT - Remodel Construction
FLANGELESSFLANGED
PC - Phillips LED
EMITTER
DW - Dim to Warm
EMITTER
007 - 537 Lm
010 - 751 Lm
015 - 1046 Lm
020 - 1341 Lm  (N/A for Shallow)
007 -  502 Lm
010 -  647 Lm
015 -  1057 Lm
020 -  1321 Lm (N/A for Shallow)
LUMENS
LUMENS
PR - 1.25" Ceiling Extension
OPTIONS
90 MINIMUM
922 - 2200K
927 - 2700K
930 - 3000K
80 MINIMUM
827 - 2700K
830 - 3000K
835 - 3500K
840 - 4000K
DD1 - 30-16K Dim to Warm
CRI/CCT CRI/CCT
DIMMING (AVAILABLE WITH PC EMITTER) DIMMING (AVAILABLE WITH DW EMITTER)
N1(1/2) - Non-Dimming Driver
D1 (1/2) - 1%, 0-10V
D3(1) - 1%, ELV/MLV Phase Cut (120V)
D1 (1/2) - 1%, 0-10V
D3(1) - 1%, ELV/MLV Phase Cut (120V)
BATTERY
EI - 7W Integral Battery (N/A for IC or Shallow)
ER - 7W Remote Battery
LENS
FINISH
FLANGE FINISH (N/A WITH FLANGELESS HOUSING)
OPTION
TRIM TYPES
BEAM
ACCESSORIES
STANDARD
B1 - Expandable Bar Hangers (NC / IC Only)
B0 - No Bar Hangers (RT Only) (N/A for Shallow)
MOUNTING
GN - No Lens (N/A with Wet Location)
GP - Solite™ Micro Prism Lens
GC - Clear Glass Lens
LW - Wall Wash Lens (Wall Wash Only)
MF  - Matching Flange
WF - White Flange (Use w/ Non-White Trim Finish)
WL - Wet Location (Requires GP or GC Lens)
DL - Downlight
PH - Pinhole Downlight (N/A with Flangeless Housing)
AA - Adjustable Accent (N/A with Flangeless Housing)
WW - Wall Wash
SP - Spot (DL / PH Only)
NF - Narrow Flood (DL / PH / AA Only)
FL - Flood (DL / PH / AA Only)